Western

UNIVERSITY -

CANADA

TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2021-22
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM FEES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
SOME FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Fees below apply to students who are taking 4.0 courses or more from September 2021 to April 2022 and to students enrolled in cohort-based degree programs taking 3.5 courses or more.

International students are charged $756.00 for the international health plan (UHIP) once for the period September 1, 2021 to August 31, 2022. For information on UHIP (how to enroll, what is covered, etc) please visit www.uhip.ca.

Students attending Western University for the first time are assessed a $32.00 fee for the Western One Card, which is not included in the fees below.

DUE DATES: Refer to Statement of Account for due date

FIRST-ENTRY DEGREE PROGRAMS

Arts, Social Science, FIMS-MIT*

Bio/Med Sci, Science

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4

Health Science, Kinesiology, Music

MOS

FIRST-ENTRY COHORT-BASED DEGREE PROGRAMS

Engineering

Nursing (Not Including
Compressed Nursing)

Compressed Nursing

FIMS-MPT

SECOND-ENTRY COHORT-BASED DEGREE PROGRAMS

DUE DATES: Refer to Statement of Account for due date

Business T+
Business T+

Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry
Dentistry

Education (BEd)
Education (BEd)

Law
Law
Law

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4

Year 3
Year 4

Year 3

Year 1
Year 2

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4

Year 1
Year 2

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your online statement of account.

Total Fee Single Tuition Student UWO Student Transit UHIP Health Dental Orientation Week Faculty Donation
Payment Organization Fees  Ancillary Fees Pass Plan <a> Plan<a> Fee <b> Fee
38,691.65 36,208.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 135.60 50.00
37,215.05 34,867.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 50.00
35,923.05 33,575.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 50.00
34,678.05 32,330.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 50.00
38,716.65 36,208.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 135.60 75.00
37,240.05 34,867.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 75.00
35,948.05 33,575.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 75.00
34,703.05 32,330.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 75.00
38,741.65 36,208.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 135.60 100.00
37,265.05 34,867.00 395.08 513.02 273.50 756.00 183.44 177.01 100.00
35,973.05 33,575.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 100.00
34,728.05 32,330.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 100.00
49,187.65 46,704.00 395.08 513.02 273.50 756.00 183.44 177.01 135.60 50.00
47,322.05 44,974.00 395.08 513.02 273.50 756.00 183.44 177.01 50.00
44,110.05 41,762.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 50.00
41,127.05 38,779.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 50.00
52,554.65 49,971.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 135.60 150.00
50,568.05 48,120.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 150.00
47,131.05 44,683.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 150.00
43,939.05 41,491.00 395.08 513.02 273.50 756.00 183.44 177.01 150.00
48,998.65 46,465.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 135.60 100.00
47,142.05 44,744.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 100.00
45,485.05 43,087.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 100.00
43,889.05 41,491.00 395.08 513.02 273.50 756.00 183.44 177.01 100.00
48,863.05 46,465.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 100.00
47,142.05 44,744.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 100.00
38,503.05 36,155.00 395.08 513.02 273.50 756.00 183.44 177.01 50.00
Tot-al Fee .. Student UWO Student Transit Health Dental  Orientation Week Faculty Donation PROGRAM SPECIFIC FEES
Single Tuition .. ) UHIP
Organization Fees Ancillary Fees Pass Plan <a> Plan <a> Fee <b> Fee
Payment
Assoc Fee
54,198.05 51,500.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 400.00
52,298.05 50,000.00 395.08 513.02 273.50 756.00 183.44 177.01
Dental Kit
121,705.05 103,407.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 16,000.00
119,875.05 99,577.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 18,000.00
102,687.05 95,889.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 4,500.00
95,636.05 92,338.00 395.08 513.02 273.50 756.00 183.44 177.01 1,000.00
Practicum Supports
39,841.23 37,050.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 30.00 463.18
39,829.52 37,050.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 30.00 451.47
Comp Access 12Twenty
42,244.05 39,836.00 395.08 513.02 273.50 756.00 183.44 177.01 75.00 35.00
42,244.05 39,836.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 75.00 35.00
42,244.05 39,836.00 395.08 513.02 273.50  756.00 183.44 177.01 75.00 35.00

<a> Students wishing to opt out of the USC Health and Dental plan must visit the USC website.

<b> 13% HST has been applied to the following Fee: Orientation Week Fee.

*FIMS-MIT has a faculty donation fee of $20.

T+ HBA course material fees are not included in this schedule.

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make adjustments as required.




